9-11.12.2019

University of Bologna — FILCOM

Sala Rossa, Via Azzo Gardino 23

Post-Truth: Philosophy, Sociology, and Media Studies
Programme

10.00-11.10

11.10-11.30

11.30-12.40

12.40-14.00

14.00-15.10

15.00-15.10

15.10-16.20

16.20-16.50

16.50-18.00

20.00

Monday 9.12.2019

Carlo Gentili

Greetings and Opening Speech

Franca D’Agostini

(Mis)understanding Truth
Coffee Break

Massimo Dell’ Utri
The Fakeness of Post=Truth

Tuesday 10.12.2019

Steve Fuller

Can Universities Survive the Post-Truth Era?
Coffee Break

Thomas Grundmann

Facing Epistemic Authorities: Where
Democratic Ildeals and Critical Thinking
Mislead Cognition

Lunch

Massimiliano Badino

Truth, Truthfulness, and Post=Truth:

Epistermological Prospects

Filippo Ferrari & Sebastiano Moruzzi

Towards an Epistemology of Post—Truth
Coffee Break

Katherine Furman

On Trusting Neighbours More Than Experts: An
Ebola Case Stuay

Workshop Dinner

Wednesday 11.12.2019

Tommaso Piazza

Fake News Consumption and Epistemic Blame
Coffee Break

Axel Gelfert

Fake News, False Beliefs, and the Fallible Art of
Knowledge Maintenance

Lunch

Fabiana Zollo

Dealing with Digital Misinformation: a Polarised
Context of Narratives and Tribes

Giovanni Maddalena

Three Defences against Fake News
Coffee Break

Anna Maria Lorusso

Fake News and Post=Truths: between Hermetic
Semiosis and Gossips



