Post-Truth: Philosophy, Sociology, and Media Studies Programme

	Monday 9.12.2019	Tuesday 10.12.2019	Wednesday 11.12.2019
10.00-11.10		Steve Fuller	Tommaso Piazza
		Can Universities Survive the Post-Truth Era?	Fake News Consumption and Epistemic Blame
11.10-11.30		Coffee Break	Coffee Break
11.30-12.40		Thomas Grundmann	Axel Gelfert
		Facing Epistemic Authorities: Where Democratic Ideals and Critical Thinking Mislead Cognition	Fake News, False Beliefs, and the Fallible Art of Knowledge Maintenance
12.40-14.00		Lunch	Lunch
14.00–15.10		Massimiliano Badino	Fabiana Zollo
15.00-15.10	Carlo Gentili Greetings and Opening Speech	Truth, Truthfulness, and Post-Truth: Epistemological Prospects	Dealing with Digital Misinformation: a Polarised Context of Narratives and Tribes
15.10-16.20	Franca D'Agostini	Filippo Ferrari & Sebastiano Moruzzi	Giovanni Maddalena
	(Mis)understanding Truth	Towards an Epistemology of Post-Truth	Three Defences against Fake News
16.20-16.50	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
16.50-18.00	Massimo Dell'Utri	Katherine Furman	Anna Maria Lorusso
	The Fakeness of Post-Truth	<i>On Trusting Neighbours More Than Experts: An Ebola Case Study</i>	Fake News and Post-Truths: between Hermetic Semiosis and Gossips
20.00		Workshop Dinner	